
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
3534 Philadelphia St
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 48 X 26 X 12 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-240927-0028001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 26SEP24
ACTWGT: 49.39 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Autumn Jun
Autumn Jun

4621B PRETTY LAKE AVE APT 425

(314) 282-9402
NORFOLK VA 23518 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 5908 4367

     23518

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 5908 4367


